Monday, January 07, 2013 Bath County High School Page 1 of 4
School Activity Funds
From Date: 12/ 172012 Financial Report From Acct: 1
To Date:  12/31/2012 DECEMBER 2012 - FINANCIAL REPORT To Account: 999999
Acct,  Activity Account Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal
000100 GENERAL $13,845.17 "$4,072.18 ($1,621.60) $0.00 $0.00 $16,295.75
Group Total $13,845.17 $4,072.18 ($1,621.60) $0.00 $0.00 $16,295.75
000125 PICTURE FUND $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000130 ACADEMIC TEAM $165.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $165.00
' Group Total $165.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $165.00
000150 GUIDANCE $1,914.96 $0.00 ($75.00) $0.00 $0.00 $1,839.96
Group Total $1,914,96 - $0.00 ($75.00) $0.00 $0.00 $1,839.96
000155 SCHOLARSHIP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $0.00 $0.00
000175 TALENTED AND GIFT $673.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $673.19
Group Total ‘ $673.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $673.19
000180 SENIOR TRIP $8,347.01 $7,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,347.01
Group Total $8,347.01 $7,000.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 $15,347.01
000195 AFTER PROM $2,524.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,524.52
Group Total $2,524.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,524.52
000200 FACULTY $1,073.96 $556.13 ($53.00) $0.00 $0.00 $1,577.09
Group Total $1,073.96 $556.13 ($53.00) $0.00 $0.00 $1,577.09
000305 BETA CLUB $4,708.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,708.02
Group Total $4,708.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $0.00 $4,708.02
000310 BOOKSTORE $139.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $139.60
Group Total $139.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00’ $139.60
000320 FBLA $414.63 $89.00 ($89.00) ' $0.00 $0.00 $414.63
Group Total $414.63 $89.00 ($89.00) $0.00 $0.00 $414.63
000325 FCCLA $2,892.74 $676.75 ($2,250.70) $0.00 $0.00 $1,318.79
Group Total $2,892.74 $676.75 ($2,250.70) $0.00 $0.00 $1,318.79
000330 FFA $659.64 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $679.64




Monday, January 07, 2013 Bath County High School Page 2 of 4
School Activity Funds
From Date: 12/1/2012 Financial Report From Acct:

To Date:  12/31/2012 DECEMBER 2012 - FINANCIAL REPORT To Account: 999999
Acct.  Activity Account Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal
Group Total $659.64 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $679.64

000335 FEA $57.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57.86
Group Total $57.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57.86
000345 LIBRARY CLUB $299.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $299.59
Group Total $299.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $299.59
000355 TSA $859.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $859.62
Group Total $859.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $859.62
000370 FCA $180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $180.00
Group Total $180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $180.00
000400 AG-MECHANICS $37.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37.69
Group Total $37.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37.69
000405 AG-SCIENCE $4,312.51 $150.00 ($292.00) $0.00 $0.00 $4,170.51
Group Total $4,312.51 $150.00 ($292.00) $0.00 $0.00 $4,170.51
000410 ART $164.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $164.66
Group Total $164.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $164.66
000415 BAND $456.61 $2,242.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,699.11
Group Total $456.61 $2,242.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,699.11
000445 HORT $18,240.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,240.42
Group Total $18,240.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,240.42
000450 JOURNALISM/YEARB $11,485.18 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,535.18
Group Total $11,485.18 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,535.18
000455 SPANISH » $704.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $704.53
Group Total $704.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $704.53
000460 HEALTH/SCIENCE $277.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $277.50
Group Total $277.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $277.50
000465 HUMANITIES $447.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $447.52
Group Total $447.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $447.52




Monday, January 07, 2013

Bath County High School
School Activity Funds
Financial Report
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From Date: 12/1/2012 From Acct: 1

To Date:  12/31/2012 DECEMBER 2012 - FINANCIAL REPORT To Account: 999999
Acct.  Activity Account Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Qut End. Bal
000470 CONSUMER SCIENCE $555.36 $0.00 ($481.78) $0.00 $0.00 $73.58
Group Total $555.36 $0.00 ($481.78) $0.00 $0.00 $73.58
000500 ATHLETICS $15,829.39 $4,683.00 ($5,087.51) $0.00 $0.00 $15,424.88
Group Total $15,829.39 $4,683.00 ($5,087.51) $0,00 $0.00 $15,424.88
000505 PEP CLUB $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
000510 BASEBALL $295.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $295.12
" Group Total $295.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $295.12
000520 BOYS BASKETBALL $5,324.99 $800.00 ($1,249.52) $0.00 $0.00 $4,875.47
Group Total $5,324,99 $800.00 ($1,249.52) $0.00 $0.00 $4,875.47
000530 CHEERLEADERS $934.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $934.91
Group Total $934.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $934.91
000535 BOYS CROSS COUNT $1,000.64 $12.50 ($906.03) $0.00 $0.00 $107.1 1
Group Total $1,000.64 $12.50 ($906.03) $0.00 $0.00 $107.11
000540 FOOTBALL $558\.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $558.95
Group Total $558.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $558.95
000545 GIRLS CROSS COUNT $1,311.32 $12.50 ($1,206.04) $0.00 $0.00 $117.78
Group Total $1,311.32 $12.50 ($1,206.04) $0.00 $0.00 $117.78
000550 GIRLS BASKETBALL $2,116.27 $1,995.00 ($900.00) $0.00 $0.00 $3,211.27
Group Total $2,116.27 $1,995.00 ($900.00) $0.00 $0.00 $3,211.27
000560 GIRLS SOFTBALL $149.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $149.29
Group Total $149.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $149.29
000565 GIRLS TRACK $349.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $349.55
Group Total $349.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $349.55
000570 BOYS GOLF $0.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.10
Group Total $0.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.10
000575 GIRLS GOLF $992.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $992.85
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From Date: 12/1/2012
To Date: 12/31/2012

Bath County High School

School Activity Funds

Financial Report
DECEMBER 2012 - FINANCIAL REPORT

Page 4 of 4

From Acct: 1
To Account: 999999

Acct.  Activity Account Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV  Transfer In Transfer Out End. Bal

Group Total $992.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $992.85

000585 BOYS SOCCER $133.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $133.53
Group Total $133.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $133.53

000590 GIRLS SOCCER $305.84 $0.00 ($130.81) $0.00 $0.00 $175.03
Group Total $305.84 $0.00 ($130.81) $0.00 $0.00 $175.03

000595 BOYS TRACK $279.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $279.15
Group Total $279.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $279.15

000597 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL $738.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $738.64
Group Total $738.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $738.64

000600 JUNIOR CLASS $6,612.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,612.56
Group Total $6,612.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,612.56

000605 SOPHOMORE CLASS $3,396.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,396.82
Group Total $3,396.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,396.82

000610 SENIOR CLASS $7,832.24 $1,389.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,221.74
Group Total $7,832.24 $1,389.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,221.74

000615 FRESHMAN CLASS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Group Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

000700 YOUTH SERVICE CE $377.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $377.88
Group Total $377.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $377.88

000715 BACKPACK $1,065.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,065.41
Group Total $1,065.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,065.41

]
Grand Total $125,042.94 $23,749.06 ($14,342.99) $0.00 $0.00 $134,449.01

I have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the

current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge. OO'\/ \/ :
Bookkeeper: A ’?b

Principal:

Date! /O 13

Date:/ |/ _Zl 13
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Monday, January 07, 2013 Bath County High School

School Activity Fund
From Date: 1212012 Financial Report
DECEMBER 2012 - FINANCIAL REPORT
To Date: 12/31/2012 :
Beg. Bal. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Trans. In. Trans. Out, End, Bal
991 Cash On Hand $0.00 $23,756.59 $0.00 $0.00 ($23,756.59) $0.00
992 Checking $125,042.94 ($7.53)  ($14,342.99) $23,756.59 $0.00 $134,449.01
994 Investments $0.,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$125,042.94 $23,749.06 ($14,342.99) $23,756.59  ($23,756.59) * $134,449.01

Grand Total
RECONCILIATION
Beginning Ledger Balance $125,042.94 Balance per Bank Statement: - $134,879.01
Add: Receipts + Transfer In: $47,505.65 Ending Balance Other GL Accounts: -$0.00
: D i it: K
Sub-Total: $172,548.59 Add: Deposits in Transit $0.00
Sub-Total: $134,879.01
Less: Expenditures + Transfer Out: $38,099.58 Less Outstanding Checks $430.00
_Ending Ledger Balance: * $134,449.01 Actual Cash Balance: % $134,449.01

*  These three numbers must agree.

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activity accounts of this school.

Central Fund Treasurer

Principal _
1/ /13 | o fonf i3
/Date/ . Date
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DOCUMENTS : 112

www.kybank.com
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Kentucky Bank Mobile is here! Its a simple & secure way to bank.
Check account balances, transfer funds, pay bills while youre on the go!

Choose the App, Mobile Browser, or Text Messaging for your mobile device.

Enroll through online banking or call 1-800-467-1939 for more details.

PREMIUM BID CHECKING ACCOUNT 2339242

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT & ivevtnreneneneneneneenennneenss 11/30/12 128,943.34
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 10.00 12/03/12 128,953.34
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 50.00 12/03/12 129,003.34
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 124.25 12/03/12 129,127.59
DEPOSIT 490.00 12/03/12 129,617.59
... DEPOSIT 1,445.00 12/03/12 131,062.59
)MERCHANT DEPOSIT o 1,505.00 12/03/12 132,567.59
../ CHECK (S) 105.00 12/03/12 132,462.59
DEPOSIT 25.00 12/04/12 132,487.59
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 60.00 12/04/12 132,547.59
DEPOSIT 89.00 12/04/12 132,636.59
DEPOSIT 120.00 12/04/12 132,756.59
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 1,800.00 12/04/12 134,556.59
CHECK (S) 385.00 12/04/12 134,171.59
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 25.00 12/05/12 134,196.59
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 40.50 12/05/12 134,237.09
DEPOSIT 43.00 12/05/12 134,280.09
DEPOSIT 100.00 12/05/12 134,380.09
DEPOSIT 180.00 12/05/12 134,560.09
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 900.00 12/05/12 135,460.09
CHECK (S) 130.00 12/05/12 135,330.09
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 16.00 12/06/12 135,346.09
DEPOSIT 20.00 12/06/12 135,366.09
DEPOSIT 20.00 12/06/12 135,386.09
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 25.00 12/06/12 135,411.09
DEPOSIT 29.00 12/06/12 135,440.09
DEPOSIT 150.00 12/06/12 135,590.09
CHECK (S) 170.00 12/06/12 135,420.09

**  CONTTINUETD * * *

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION




~ .
! 3
| i
N /
S’

974 00018 02 PAGE: 2
ACCOUNT : 2339242 12/31/2012
DOCUMENTS : 112
BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
PREMIUM BID CHECKING ACCOUNT 2339242
DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS DATE BALANCE
DEPOSIT 99.00 12/07/12 135,519,009
CHECK (S) 60.00 12/07/12 135,459,009
DEPOSIT 101.00 12/10/12 135,560,09
DEPOSIT 1,100.00 12/10/12 136,660.09
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 1,200.00 12/10/12 137,860,009
RETURNED DEPOSIT ITEMS 35.00 12/10/12 137,825.09
DEPOSIT 30.00 12/11/12 137,855.09
DEPOSIT 138.00 12/11/12 137,993.09
DEPOSIT 673.00 12/11/12 138,666,009
CHECK (S) 135.00 12/11/12 138,531.09
DEPOSIT 600.00 12/12/12 139,131.09
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 600.00 12/12/12 139,731.09
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 800.00 12/12/12 140,531.09
CHECK(S) 3,336.93 12/12/12 137,194.16
DEPOSIT 25.00 12/13/12 137,219.16
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 25.00 12/13/12 137,244.16
DEPOSIT 65.00 12/13/12 137,309.16
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 454.00 12/13/12 137,763.16
DEPOSIT 604.50 12/13/12 138,367.66
CHECK (S) 641.78 12/13/12 137,725.88
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 200.00 12/14/12 137,925.88
CHECK (S) 1,855.40 12/14/12 136,070.48
DEPOSIT 35.00 12/17/12 136,105.48
DEPOSIT 1,308.00 12/17/12 137,413.48
CHECK (S) 5,620.94 12/17/12 131,792.54
DEPOSIT 20.00 12/18/12 131,812.54
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 100.00 12/18/12 131,912.54
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 914.00 12/18/12 132,826.54
DEPOSIT 1,061.50 12/18/12 133,888.04
CHECK (S) 1,177.81 12/18/12 132,710.23
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 67.00 12/19/12 132,777.23
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 71.00 12/19/12 132,848.23
DEPOSIT 105.00 12/19/12 132,953.23
DEPOSIT 196.00 12/19/12 133,149.23
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 200.00 12/19/12 133,349.23
DEPOSIT 220,00 12/19/12 133,569.23
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 2,000.00 12/19/12 135,569.23
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 2,445.84 12/19/12 138,015.07
CHECK (S) 561.42 12/19/12 137,453.65
MERCHANT DEPOSIT 200.00 12/20/12 137,653.65
CHECK(S) 40.00 12/20/12 137,613.65
CHECK (S) 120.00 12/21/12 137,493.65
CHECK(S) 688.00 12/24/12 136,805.65
CHECK (S) 462.50 12/26/12 136,343.15
DEPOSIT 832.00 12/27/12 137,175.15
*  CONTINUETD * * *
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ACCOUNT : 2339242 12/31/2012

DOCUMENTS : 112

BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
PREMIUM BID CHECKING ACCOUNT 2339242
DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS  DATE BALANCE
CHECK (S) 1,243.09 12/27/12 135,932.06
CHECK (S) 1,020.52 12/28/12 134,911.54
CHECK (S) . 60.00 12/31/12 . 134,851.54
INTEREST AT .2401 $% 27.47 12/31/12 134,879.01
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT .. .\.'v'eveerunnnnnsnrnnnnnnnnn.. 12/31/12 134,879.01
TOTAL CREDITS -  (56) 23,784.06
TOTAL DEBITS (83) 17,848.39
INTEREST THIS STATEMENT 27.47
'YOUR CHECKS SEQUENCED

DATE. ..CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT DATE...CHECK #...... AMOUNT
12/05 -k 40.00 12/18 34216* 130.81 12/17 34245 270.00
12/06 - % 60.00 12/14 34218 88.40 12/19 34246 400.00
12/12 34164*  2,550.40 12/13 34219 481.78 12/24 34247 292.00
12/04 34182 60.00 12/17 34220 904.78 12/12 34248 21.53
12/03 34183 60.00 12/17 34221 399.71 12/17 34249 40.00
12/21 34184* 60.00 12/17 34222 970.00 12/17 34250 40.00
12/27 34188 60.00 12/17 34223 610.00 12/28 34251 60.00
12/31 34189% 60.00 12/17 34224 1,275.98 12/19 34252 60.00
12/06 34193+ 50.00 12/17 34225 26.47 12/19 34253 60.00
12/03-———34195- - —-45,00-12/18 - 34226 ~-342.00 12/18 34254 6000
12/04 34196 45.00 12/18 34227 50.00 12/18 34255 60.00
12/04 34197 60.00 12/17 34228 89.00 12/18 34256 60.00
12/04 34198 60.00 12/14 34229 750.00 12/18 34257 40.00
12/12 34199 60.00 12/17 = 34230 300.00 12/20 34258 40.00
12/05 34200 35.00 12/12 34231 600.00 12/18 34259 105.00
12/06 34201 60.00 12/18 34232 40.00 12/28 34260 53.00
12/13 34202 60.00 12/14 34233 867.00 12/27 34261 317.29
12/04 34203 60.00 12/19 34234 159.50 12/26 34262 35.00
12/04 34204 60.00 12/11 34235 15.00 12/27 34263 865.80
12/07  34205* 60.00 12/13 34236 40.00 12/26 34264 367.50
12/04 34208 40.00 12/11 34237 40.00 12/24 34265 45.00
12/05 34209 - 40.00 12/21 34238 160.00 12/24 34266 45.00
12/05 34210 15.00 12/13 34239 60.00 12/26 34267* 60..00
12/11 34211 40.00 12/12 34240 60.00 12/24 - 34269 60.00
12/11 34212 40.00 12/17 34241 45.00 12/24 34270 35.00
12/17 34213 250.00 12/12 34242 45.00 12/28 34271 907.52
12/14 34214 150.00 12/18 - 34243 290.00 - '
12/24 34215 211.00 12/19 34244 281.92

(*) INDICATES A GAP INJ“CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE

* k&

Qo

CONTTINUED

*

*
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ACCOUNT : 2339242 12/31/2012
DOCUMENTS : 112

BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

PREMIUM BID CHECKING ACCOUNT 2339242

- - - ITEMIZATION OF OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEES - - -

Kok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ko ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok o ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok o ok ok o ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok

* [ TOTAL FOR | TOTAL *
* | THIS PERIOD | YEAR TO DATE *
K e ot e et ot ot o e e e e ot o o e o o o ot o ot ot e o e e o e e *
* TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES: | $.00 1 $.00 *
B e e e e e e o o et o ok ot o o ot o e e et o o Bt o o o o ot e e *
* TOTAL RETURNED ITEM FEES: | $.00° | $.00 *
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Monday, January 07, 2013

Bath County High School

List of Outstanding Checks
Thru - 12/31/2012

DECEMBER 2012 - OUTSTANDING CHECKS

Page 1 of 1

Check Check Date Amount  Payee GL Acct.
34159 11/16/2012 $75.00 FAMILY DOLLAR 992 Checking
34163 11/15/2012 $220.00 KY ASSOC. BASKETBALL COA. 992 Checking
34217 12/7/12012 $75.00 MOREHEAD STATE UNIVERSITY 992 Checking
34268 12/20/2012 $60.00 MARC LESTER 992 Checking
Total Outstanding Checks $430.00

L &
WSl




Monday, January 07, 2013

From Date: 12/1/2012 Bath County High School From Acct: 100
To Date: 12/31/2012 Reconciliation Report To Account: 100
DECEMBER 2012 - GENERAL ACTIVITY FUND
Activity Acct: 100 GENERAL Beginning Balance; $13,845.17
Adyvisor: PAUL PRATER
12/4/2012 BRITTANY HOUSE 88489 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,870.17 991
Parking Permit
12/4/2012 BRITTANY HOUSE 88489 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,930.17 9291
‘ Parking Permits
12/7/2012 MOTIVATIONAL 28670 201370 34215 $0.00 $199.00 $0.00 $13,731.17 992
Video Presentation - Safe Schools Wk.
12/7/2012 .MOTIVATIONAL 28670 201370 34215 $0.00 $12.00 $0.00 $13,719.17 992
Shipping
12/7/2012 SAM'S CLUB SAMSI121 201383 34221 $0.00 $399.71 $0.00 $13,319.46 992
Candy and Snacks - Wildcat Club
12/7/2012 JOSTEN'S 15462237 2013103 34225 $0.00 $26.47 $0.00 $13,292,99 992
" Replacement Diploma
12/7/2012 KCTCS 002225963 2013125 34230 - $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $12,992.99 992
Dual Credit Classes :
12/11/2012 WALMART BUSINESS WAL1229 201398 34244 $0.00 $281.92 $0.00 $12,711.07 992
Supplies for Student Life Wall ’
12/13/2012 BRITTANY HOUSE 88509 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,761.07 991
Parking Permit
12/17/2012 PAUL PRATER 88512 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,796.07 991
ACT Reimbursement ‘
12/18/2012 BRITTANY HOUSE 88515 $20.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $12,816.07 991
Parking Permit w
12/19/2012 PAUL PRATER 88521 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,816.07 991
Scholarship (Will be sent to Bd.)
12/19/2012 PAUL PRATER 88521 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,316.07 991
Donation
12/19/2012 PAUL PRATER 88522 $291.44 $0.00 $0.00 $14,607.51 991
Coca-Cola Commission
12/19/2012 PAUL PRATER 88522 $2,098.27 $0.00 $0.00 $16,705.78 991
School Picture Commission
12/20/2012 CENTRAL BANK & CB010513 201399 34262 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $16,670.78 992
- ACT Registration for English 099 Students
12/20/2012 NPC INTERNATIONAL 002962 201371 34264 $0.00 $367.50 $0.00 $16,303.28 992
(45) Large Pizzas .
12/31/2012 Adjustment 10 ($35.00) $0.00 $0.00 $16,268.28 992
NSF - W. HAWKINS
12/31/2012 Adjustment 11 $27.47 $0.00 $0.00 $16,295.75 992
INTEREST FROM CHECKING - KENTUCKY BANK
Totals $4,072.18 $1,621.60 $0.00 - $16,295.75
Accounts Payable $0.00
Woypking Balance $16,295.75
$2,222.04

Currently En




|Activity Acct: 100 GENERAL

Date: Payee Source: Invoice PO Doc Ref. Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer

Page 2 of 2

Balance, Offset Acct.

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge. ‘\Ié i
Bookkeeper: ’a‘_’:tﬁ) p) DattS:)'_CIiI 2
Principal: Date:/_I¥ / 43




Monday, January 07, 2013

From Date: 12/1/2012 Bath County High School From Acct: 500
To Date: 12/31/2012 Reconciliation Report To Account: 500
DECEMBER 2012 - ATHLETIC ACTIVITY FUND

Activity Acct: 500 ATHLETICS Beginning Balance: $15,829.39

Advisor: ARLEN MCNABB

12/3/2012 BYRON BURTON FRBBK12 - 34208 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $15,789.39 992
FR BBK Official - Rowan

12/3/2012 JOSEPH BRUMFIELD FRBBK12 34209 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $15,749.39 992
FR BBK Official - Rowan

12/3/2012 MICHAEL D. HIGHLEY FRBBK12 34210 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $15,734.39 992
FR BBK Scorekeeper - Rowan

12/3/2012 ARLEN MCNABB 88484 $757.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,491.39 991
GBK Gate - 11/30/12

12/3/2012 ARLEN MCNABB 88484 $698.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,189.39 991
GBK/BBK Gate - 12/01/12

12/4/2012 ARLEN MCNABB 88487 $120.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,309.39 991
FR BBK Gate - 12/03/12

12/6/2012 DAVID SMITH FRBK120 34211 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $17,269.39 992
FR BBK Official - Powell

12/6/2012 RANDY SMITH II FRBK120 34212 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $17,229.39 992
FR BBK Official - Powell

12/6/2012 KY. H.S. ATHLETIC 2013SWE 2013129 34213 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $17,219.39 992
Shipping/Handling

12/6/2012 KY. H.S. ATHLETIC 2013SWE 2013129 34213 $0.00 $240.00 $0.00 $16,979.39 992
Sets of Boys Sweet 16 Tkts. (Superintendent)

12/7/2012 KY. H.S. ATHLETIC BBKSWE 2013134 34222 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $16,969.39 992
Shipping/Handling

12/7/2012 KY. H.S. ATHLETIC BBKSWE 2013134 34222 $0.00 $960.00 $0.00 $16,009.39 992
Boys Sweet 16 Tickets

12/7/2012 KY. H.S. ATHLETIC GBKSWE 2013135 34223 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $15,999.39 992
Shipping/Handling

